Music Task Force

Q1 How important is music for you as an element of worship? (Check
one.)

Not at all
important

Somewhat

Very important

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all important
Somewhat important
Very important

Extremely important

TOTAL

important

Extremely
important

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 53

30%

40%

50%

1/6

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.00%

11.32%

32.08%

56.60%

90% 100%

17

30

53



Music Task Force

Q2 How important is music for you as a form of spiritual expression?

(Check one.)
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Music Task Force

Q3 Imagining that pandemic precautions are not in place, which of the
following contribute to your worship experience? (Check all that apply.)

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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recorded music/videos 28.30%

organ 73.58%

piano 86.79%

other live instrumental music 92.45%

live choral music 83.02%
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Music Task Force

Q4 In general, which genres of music do you enjoy? (Check all that apply)
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Music Task Force

Q5 Presuming a supportive budget, how often would you like to hear
special (guest) musicians?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
no opinion 9.43%

only when necessary 1.89%
sometimes 45.28%

often 35.85%

as frequently as possible 7.55%
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Music Task Force

Q6 Would you like to attend recitals or concerts at the church but outside
of worship?

ANSWER CHOICES
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